
COURSE NO. SECT. COURSE TITLE HRS. DAYS AND DATES BEGINS ENDS INSTRUCTOR RM.

EDU 501 1 Elementary Education Seminar: Classroom 
Organization and Management

1 TBA TBA TBA Sr. Matthew Marie TBA

EDU 502 1 Secondary Education Seminar:    
Classroom Organization and Management

1 TBA TBA TBA Sr. Matthew Marie TBA

EDU 512 1 Literacy through Learning 1 Mondays 5:00PM 7:45PM Sr. Mary Justin 200

EDU 524 1 Instructing Diverse Learners 3 Mon., Sep. 9 5:00 PM 8:30 PM A. Little 217
Mon., Sep. 23 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Oct. 7 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Oct. 21 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Nov. 4 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Nov. 18 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Mon., Dec. 2 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

EDU 525 1 Media and Technology in Education 3 Mondays 8:30AM 11:10AM Sr. Matthew Marie 215

EDU 560 1 Supervised Student Teaching 6 TBA TBA TBA Sr. Matthew Marie/B. Donlon TBA

EDU 560 2 Supervised Student Teaching 6 TBA TBA TBA Sr. Matthew Marie/B. Donlon TBA

EDU 600 1 Education Dominican Tradition 3 Thurs., Sep. 5 5:00 PM 8:30 PM Sr. Matthew Marie 203
Sat., Sept. 14 2:00 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs., Sep. 19 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 10 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 24 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Nov. 14 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

ENG 503 1 Adolescent Literature 3 Thurs., Aug. 29 5:00 PM 8:30 PM Sr. Mary Edith 111
Thurs., Sep. 12 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 3 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 17 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Wed., Oct. 30 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs., Nov. 14 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Dec. 5 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

PSY 520 1 Human Growth & Development 3 Thurs., Sep. 12 5:00 PM 8:30 PM H. Link 217
Thurs., Sep. 26 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 17 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Wed., Oct. 30 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Nov. 7 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Nov. 21 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Dec. 12 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

PSY 523 1 Exceptional Child 3 Thurs., Aug. 22 5:00 PM 8:30 PM H. Link 217
Thurs., Aug. 29 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Sep. 19 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 3 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Oct. 24 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Nov. 14 5:00 PM 8:30 PM
Thurs., Dec. 5 5:00 PM 8:30 PM

Graduate Course Schedule - Fall 2019
The following schedule is subject to change without prior notice.    Insufficient enrollment may result in the cancellation of a course.

NOTE:  Courses begin and end exactly as stated. 

Textbook information is available at www.ecampus.com/aquinas
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